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Race results : Général

O OO N~NOCOODUITO AP WWNDNE P

Christophe
Adrien
Laurent
Nicolas
Alexandre
Jerome
Patrice
Jerome
Alexandre
Christophe
Gatien
Nicolas
Guillaume
Pascal
Jonathan
Alain
Hervé
Pascal
Benjamin
Fabrice
Pascal
Fabrice
Jonathan
Marco
Enzo
Patrice
Sylvain
Georges
Benjamin
Emmanuel
Alexandre
Jean-Pierre
Cristiano
Jean-Marie
Johan
Laurent
Pablo
Pascal
Fabrice
Georges
Emmanuel
Cyrille
Louis
Bruno
Laurent
Lucy
Laurent
Jean-Philippe
Matthieu
Fabrice
Jorick
Cyril
Fabrice
Jean-Francois
Steeve
Didier
Cristiano
Enzo
Pascal
Bruno

Morin

Maire
GONZALES
FROSSARD
PETTINATI
LEMOINE
VITALE
LEMOINE
PETTINATI
Morin

Favard
FROSSARD
Aurelio
MICHEL
CORGERON
PROSPER
Cabantous
CABANTOUS
GEORGET
Lajara
CABANTOUS
Martz
CORGERON
TRONCONI
Dalmasso
VERNOCCHI
Martin
ANTUNES
RECH
PORTMANN
PETTINATI
BRAULT

Martins Campos

VERGNES
PIQUE
CHANAL
Sanchez
MICHEL
Martz
ANTUNES
MIQUET
RAYEBOIS
Martin
Rossi
GONZALES
Carr
Lejeune
Guffroy
Pegrun
Volpi

Picco
Minier
Lajara
Lecoeuvre
BERANGER
BERTAZZO

Martins Campos

Dalmasso

BARBAGELATA

Laudisi

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Team Top Cycles

Team Top Cycles

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team Top Cycles

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Velo Club Coeur du Var

Velo Club Cceur du Var
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team V7 83

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports
UCMonaco

Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team Top Cycles

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
SPCOC Saint Paul - La Colle
SPCOC Saint Paul - La Colle
Stade Laurentin triathlon

Stade Laurentin triathlon

Velo Club Cceur du Var

Velo Club Cceur du Var
IFCNice

IFCNice

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Carros Team Cycliste
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V2

S1
V3
S2
Vi
S3
Vi
S2
V2

V3
S2
Sv2
S1
A5
S3
Sv3
S1
V2
Sv3
S3
S1
Sv4

V4
S3
SV5

V4
S2
A5
S4
Sv4
S1
V4

Sv2
S3
SV5
S3
V4
S3
V4
S1

V3
Sv4
V4
V4
S4
V4
V2
A5
S3
Sv4
S4

V4
SV5

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 3

00:15:52.500
00:15:52.500
00:16:23.600
00:16:23.600
00:16:27.900
00:16:27.900
00:16:32.800
00:16:32.800
00:16:33.000
00:16:33.000
00:16:33.900
00:16:33.900
00:16:55.900
00:16:55.900
00:17:08.900
00:17:08.900
00:17:16.300
00:17:16.300
00:17:22.300
00:17:22.300
00:17:28.900
00:17:28.900
00:17:29.400
00:17:29.400
00:17:32.500
00:17:32.500
00:17:39.000
00:17:39.000
00:17:41.900
00:17:41.900
00:17:59.500
00:17:59.500
00:18:03.100
00:18:03.100
00:18:13.700
00:18:13.700
00:18:15.000
00:18:15.000
00:18:19.800
00:18:19.800
00:18:20.000
00:18:20.000
00:18:21.800
00:18:21.800
00:18:26.700
00:18:26.700
00:18:32.000
00:18:32.000
00:18:33.900
00:18:33.900
00:18:37.000
00:18:37.000
00:18:42.700
00:18:42.700
00:18:45.700
00:18:45.700
00:19:00.700
00:19:00.700
00:19:05.300
00:19:05.300



84

2018-02-18 : Deuxieme Gentlemen de Cafies

31
31
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
47
47
48
48
49
49
50
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
55
55
56
56
57
57
58
58
59
59
60
60
61
61
62

Gatien
Sébastien
Régis
Myles
Laurent
Arnaud
Phillippe
Gérard
Nicolas
Fabien
Anthony
Olivier
Morgane
Alexandre
Rémy
Denis
Boutaiba
Michel
Nicolas
Olivier
Christophe
Serge
Hervé
Jean-Pierre
Coralie
Cristel
Yannick
Nicolas
Cedric
Didier
Gianni
Frédéric
Alain
Pascal
Alain
Sylvain
Gilles

Eric
Charles
Sébastien
Patrick
Victoria
Sebastien
Thierry
Marie-Pierre
Bruno
Michel
Gilles
Patrick
Jérémy
Sandrine
Roland
Francois
Didier
Timotée
Adela
Georges
Priscilla
Géraldine
Sylvie
Christophe
Louise
Frédéric

Favard
FAVARD
Berthet
O'BYRNE
Lanois
RIDEL
Martinez
LEMOINE
Giraudo
Dominsi
Traversa
GARAVAGNO
ARMIROLI
GAUTHIER
Martin
Neau
KADDOURI
COTTALORDA
PANZOLINI
DELAYE
Cappelletto
Puddu
Marie
Dapui
Fischer
Dalmasso
Gollino
Courtet
CALISTRI
Leurele
Bianco
Bianco
AMEUR
TISSERAND
Vinois
Martin
RAIBAUD
Scoffier
LICHNER
BACH-OURDIANE
VENGEON
Vengeon
MARMILLOD
Santini
Cabanero
Cabanero
ALLAVENA
GARCIA
LADIC
Boyer
CHABOD
Secq

Ude

Flipo
Bergaglia
Cosijn
Haffner
Haffner
Vitteaut
Giordano
Thiery
Arasa
Langlois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
SLVence

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Carros Team Cycliste
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
ASMonaco Tri

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team Endurance 06
USCagnes Triathlon
USCagnes Triathlon

Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

USCagnes Triathlon
USCagnes Triathlon
USCagnes Triathlon
USCagnes Triathlon

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Pass'Sport Nature

USCagnes Triathlon

Carros Team Cycliste

Carros Team Cycliste
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
SPCOC Saint Paul - La Colle
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

T.C.O.P

Team V7 83

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

ASBTP
ASBTP

Carros Team Cycliste
Carros Team Cycliste
USCagnes Triathlon
USCagnes Triathlon

Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
USCagnes Triathlon
USCagnes Triathlon
USCagnes Triathlon
USCagnes Triathlon
ASBTP

ASBTP

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Triathlon

M.N.C.A.S
M.N.C.A.S
ASMonaco Tri
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V4
S3
V2
V4
Sv4
SV5
A5
S3
V4

V2

S3
S4
SV5
SV5
A5
S3
V4
S2
SVv4
A5
A5

V4
S3
V4
V4

V4
A5
A5
A5
S3
Sv4
Sv4
SV5
V4
SV5
FN
S4
SV5

SV5
SV5
SV5
SV5
S3

SV5
A5
A5
S3

SV5

n

V4

SVv4

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 3

00:19:06.800
00:19:06.800
00:19:09.400
00:19:09.400
00:19:11.200
00:19:11.200
00:19:16.200
00:19:16.200
00:19:33.000
00:19:33.000
00:19:34.300
00:19:34.300
00:19:37.600
00:19:37.600
00:19:41.500
00:19:41.500
00:19:43.500
00:19:43.500
00:19:44.600
00:19:44.600
00:20:04.800
00:20:04.800
00:20:05.800
00:20:05.800
00:20:14.700
00:20:14.700
00:20:18.400
00:20:18.400
00:20:19.300
00:20:19.300
00:20:37.700
00:20:37.700
00:20:42.000
00:20:42.000
00:20:43.200
00:20:43.200
00:21:00.900
00:21:00.900
00:21:02.200
00:21:02.200
00:21:06.800
00:21:06.800
00:21:20.000
00:21:20.000
00:21:28.000
00:21:28.000
00:21:42.800
00:21:42.800
00:21:44.900
00:21:44.900
00:21:52.200
00:21:52.200
00:21:58.200
00:21:58.200
00:22:00.100
00:22:00.100
00:22:27.100
00:22:27.100
00:22:59.000
00:22:59.000
00:23:08.500
00:23:08.500
00:23:09.300



62
63
63
64
64
65
65
66
66
67
67
68
68
69
69

Alain

Cyril
Esteban
Isabelle
Pierre
Jade
Véronique
Eric
Isabelle
Gisele
Corinne
Mathilde
Olivier
Valérie
Anne-Marie

Lakchal

TAXY

TAXY

Jegou

Orosco

Ichir

Ichir
LEPETITCOLLIN
Artusio

Hamm
Guiochet
Garavagno
GARAVAGNO
Gaillot

Dapui

ASMonaco Tri

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Stade Laurentin triathlon
Stade Laurentin triathlon
Stade Laurentin triathlon
Stade Laurentin triathlon
Stade Laurentin triathlon
Stade Laurentin triathlon

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
USCagnes Triathlon
USCagnes Triathlon
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Sv4
V2
AB
E
A5
E

=
Sv4
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

00:23:09.300
00:23:14.800
00:23:14.800
00:23:27.500
00:23:27.500
00:23:27.900
00:23:27.900
00:23:31.000
00:23:31.000
00:24:33.900
00:24:33.900
00:24:45.800
00:24:45.800
00:30:29.700
00:30:29.700



